NATIONAL Assessment Con	tre Services.	(wet a Jamos)	MAY1914353	/
Date In: 20 10 2009 11:39	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done by
RETHE: NRA MIG1901914814	SAS c-filling	•••••		
Veli No. 540 61716	E-mall(bjole	Shir, AIC thirt)		
0.01 29 10 19d 9 C8/18	I-Motor Cial	m Porm		14
no form	I-Motor W/C	(Withlin: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)	
(II) (IP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded		
A-0.000	Assessment/St			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wkan	
Protorrod Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / QW: (and		Tol: Fa	x:
TP Burdiculars: s Veh Nor	JMJ 7591	, INC(,)/Non-INC().	1
Owner / Driver: (×1-1		Tel:	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Timer	
	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	
Year of Registration: () Bxccas: (\$) Loading: \$	Warranty: YES (1,000 ()/\$2,000)/NO(<u> </u>	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	nformation strictly Co wrer UNGENTLY, pice: YES () / I	•	owing Co: ()
				CIFLAMANA DE V
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	1	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(•)		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	23000] () ::		
Injury i				
				Paropin .
X191908:187	7	加加斯		MANUEL VINALISM
		1) Alt Apaldent	(1100); INC (3100);	
ver/Owner:	MATERIAL STATE OF THE PROPERTY	3) TV 1 Towing Po	mosteh Burvey	120
unet No:	Angeographic Control	23 1 mm - 10 de mm		(30)
		6) TR : Ra-lames	tion	0.14
naged Portion;		7) NI 1 Idae DA	SMRT Survey	160
		on.		33
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	*Not Banalt Co	+DIGINE GOIL	510
**************************************	VE ENGENERAL SE	To a hill Post Hein	ir Inspection ect Excess Coordination	523
raiturs adominants property (1985)	VOTE GARGING AND PARTY AND	TP(NII):TP	(Nin INC) etaliat INC	300
_1;		Involce doted	Fee Charged	MANAGER
2/3:		Involce dated	Fee Charges	CHEST

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managament Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2019 11:39
Date Of Accident	29/10/2019 08:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TOWARDS CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
经验证证据的证据的证据的证据证明	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW6171L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WU JIE
NRIC No	S7864445A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91291936
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91291936
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO K3-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800016763-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WU JIE
NRIC No	S7864445A
Date Of Birth	18/07/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/11/2013
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91291936
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-91291936

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 501 JELAPANG ROAD

#19-408

Postcode

670501

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JNJ7591 (MOTORCYCLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UB! AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT T/20191029/7005

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH THE POLICE OFFICER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JNJ7591

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

.

SKETCH PLAN V-A) SLW 6171L V-0) INJA591 CTE TOWARD SUE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	He	stated c	lute and	time,	I vehill	E FI'	SLW6171	L, Was
travel	lling 1	ON HL	stuted	venue. I	NU2	Aravel	lny stra	ight in
my	lune	, 65	she fi	ont veh	1Ck S1	owad	down	I applie
my	brake	es and	slowe	down	+00,	702+	when	I'm
abou	ut 4	o (om	pletely S	itop, si	iddenly	a p	notorbike	JNJAJA
hit	my	vehille	near la	ela porti	on, and	j Skid	ntrent	of
M.	1	got ou	t of w	ny rehick	and	realised	I NI	7591,
had	coll	ided a	jainst m	y vear	loit .	tent lamp	and c	lumayed
my	(ea	r lett	bumper	8 1.	ender.			
	P021	ck Rt	port	7/201910	28/700			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

29 Oct 2019

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191029/7005

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 29/10/2019 11:29		/lade:	Vide Report No.: L/20191029/0057	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	SAR MILES SHOW		
WU JIE	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 501 JELAPANG ROAD #19-408 SINGAPO 670501		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7864445A		45A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91291936		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: hehahuo@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 41	Date of Birth: 18/07/1978	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Management executive		tive	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police			Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: SELETAR EX Weather: Clear	(PRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Not Controlled				Traffic Volume: Moderate
The second second second	Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear			Anyone conveyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JNJ7591	Motorcycle					0
SLW6171L	Car	KIA	CERATO+K 3+1.6A	White		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	- North All Control		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLW6171L	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1800016763-01	26/02/2019	25/02/2020





Nones e

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191029/7005

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		The state of	S End	Charles II	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver		COLUMN TO SERVICE STREET			101000	ang. Tiri
Name	WU JIE			ID No		S7864445A
Related Vehicle	SLW6171L (Car)			Conta	ict No.	91291936
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Di			harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Serio	us

Brief Details.

The accident occurred at SLE(CTE) towards CTE direction, near street light pole 9-7CMUP532.

I was driving along the rightmost lane and followed the traffic within the speed limit. A motorcycle hit my car from behind when I slowed down as the brake light of the front car turned on.

The driver of the motorcycle was injured and conveyed by an ambulance.

One SD memory card with footages from my car camera has submitted to the police officer Noor Ama.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191029/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan				
Informant is not	able to	provide	sketch	nla

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/10/2019 11:29
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI Contact No.: 65476904	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Email: sm@idac.com.sg

Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A) Date of Accident: 29/10/2019 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 08 15 (24-HR-FORMAT) Vehicle No. : SLW 6171 L Vehicle Make & Model: KIA CERATO K3 1.6A Exact location of Accident: SLE TOWARDS CTE Policyholder's Name / IC No. : WU JIE S7864445A Driver's Name / IC No.: WU JIE S7864445A __(As Above) [Driver's Contact No. : 9129 1936 Company Contact No: ____ Driver's Address: 501 JELAPANG ROAD #19-408 S670501 Insurance Company: AIG Email address (if any): Relationship between Owner & Driver: OWNER or Others specify: What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only) Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose) Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor No. of Passengers (Including Driver); 01 ✓ Private use / Work purpose Passenger Name: Gender: Passenger Name: Gender: Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident) ✓ Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others: Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? V Yes / No with Police. Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured Person' Name; _____ Injured Person in Which Vehicle: ____ Injuries Sustain: _____ Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station: 10 UBI AVE 3 The Other Party(s) Details: Vehicle No: JNJ 7591 1. Driver's Name / IC No: ____ Driver's Contact No: ______Insurance Company (If any): _____ 2. Driver's Name / IC No: Vehicle No: ____Insurance Company (If any): ___ Driver's Contact No: ____ *Independent Witness (If Any): ______ Contact No: _____ Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report, Information will be discarded after one week.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder WU JIE

Period of Insurance : 25 Feb 2019 To 25 Feb 2020

Chassis No.

Engine No. : G4FGHH093982

: KNAFX411MJ5763904

Vehicle No.

: SLW6171L

1 28 Jun 2019

Policy No. Endomement No.

Issued Date

1800016763-01

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato K3 1.6 EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction : NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Pelicyholiser
 b) Any ether person who is others; on the Policyholiser's order or with higher personation.
 The Pelicy will indemnify the Policyholiser or any authorises driver only if heliafe meets the specified ap

on of \$3,000 as "tresperiences Driver Excess" ("DR") 8 Yo

Age Condition

40 years old and above

Limitation as to use"

Over only his social, democracian parasure purposes and for the Policyfickfor's business.
This Policy Steet not cover use for him or speech, priving furtion, driving test, racing pure making, reliability truster humaness or use for any purpose or connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1800cc

* Limitations rendered included under the district. by Section 8 of the Mutor Vanishes (Trans-Party Risks and Companisation) Air (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Riset Times

EXCESS

Section 1 Fits - \$0 Own Darrage - \$500 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

reporty Demaga - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

WUJE - \$500 (Den Danage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS

Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For auction) reporting & windscreen dawn only). Add 500 Ser Ming Avs Singapore \$75723 85333000
 Cycle & Carriage Bony & Paint Centre. Add 208 Pandan Centres 609336 55684501
 Corde & Carriage Authorised Service Contre. (For auction) reporting & windscreen claim only). Add 261 Alexandra Road Singapore 159831 84274800
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Contre. (For accione's reporting & windscreen claim only). Add 261 Alexandra Road Singapore 159831 84274800
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Contre. (For accione's reporting & windscreen claim only). Add 250 Utol Rd 2 Singapore 408050 81 earlings.

For other Appending Contraction Contraction Repaired Repa

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

CYCLE & CAMPINGE - MIN'M 236 ALEXAMENTA PENO

MINITAPORE IMPOS

Underwritten by ASC Asia Pacific Insulince the Lite

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED RETRESENSATIVE